Florett Aldre Ungdom

SLUTLIG RANKING

Rank Name First name Club
1 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MF19 MALMO
2 HINSELL Elin ARA HELSINGBORG

5 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA
6 JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA
7 BOCH Anastazja GFK GOTEBORG

TABLEAU

Tableau

of 8 Semi-finals Final

MUSTAFAEVA

Dillshodahon Mf19 Malmé

MUSTAFAEVA
Dillshodahon

Damer

MUSTAFAEVA
Dillshodahon

5 ENGELKE Isabelle Egf Solna
HOLBERG Maja

4 HOLBERG Maja Kfk Kalmar 15/1

3 STRANNE My Gfk Goéteborg
STRANNE My

JADERLING
Miranda

[e)}

Egf Solna 15/12

15/7

MUSTAFAEVA
Dillshodahon

15/8

HINSELL Elin

7 BOCH Anastazja Gfk Goéteborg
HINSELL Elin

Ara

Helsingborg 15/3

2 HINSELL Elin

15/9



POULE 1 RANKING
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Name
DECROIX
GAHM
BERGDAHL
DAHLIN
HOLMDAHL
ANDREASSON
EJEMYR

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO

KIMFORS
ZINGMARK
KVERNES
JONSSON
AHLSTEDT
MUSTAFAEVA
SKAGERBERG
WESTESSON
HINSELL
PERSSON
STRANNE
HULTGARDH
HOLBERG
KEIJSNER
MARTIN
TORNSIO
LOO
EWERS
ERIKSSON
PERSSON
ENGELKE
NORDLUND
TONNBERG
TROIZA
JADERLING
HALLBERG
BOCH

First name
Hugo
Oscar
Tjalve
Svante
Isak
Filip
Christoffer
William
Simon
William
Johannes
Rasmus
Eimer
Dillshodahon
Jonatan
Lave
Elin
Sebastian
My
Arvid
Maja
Robin
Nicholas
Victor
Sebastian
Alexander
Filip
Casper
Isabelle
Hugo
Douglas
Carl
Miranda
Hugo
Anastazja

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

KFK KALMAR

KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG

EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

ARA HELSINGBORG

GFK GOTEBORG
MF19 MALMO
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG

GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG

MF19 MALMO
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

Victory/match Ind.

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.875
0.875
0.875
0.875
0.750
0.714
0.714
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.286
0.286
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.125
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

36
32
26
25
24
22
22
18
20
13
12

HS Group
40 qualifier
40 qualifier
35 qualifier
35 qualifier
35 qualifier
39 qualifier
37 qualifier
35 qualifier
32 qualifier
30 qualifier
30 qualifier
32 qualifier
28 qualifier
20 qualifier
29 qualifier
27 qualifier
27 qualifier
21 qualifier
23 qualifier
24 qualifier
22 qualifier
29 qualifier
23 qualifier
19 qualifier
14 qualifier
18 qualifier
17 qualifier
26 qualifier
25 qualifier
21 qualifier
12 qualifier
13 qualifier
14 qualifier

8 qualifier

4 qualifier



POULE 1 RESULTAT

Indicator HS

30
18
20
35

32

22
17
8

35
25
29
23
35
29
4
24

Poule No 1 V/M
ZINGMARK William Gfk Goteborg VV1XV4VvVVv 0.714 13
EWERS Alexander Ara Helsingborg 3. 1 0X13VV 0.286 -9

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon Mf19 Malmé Ov 0XO0VVV 0.571 0
BERGDAHL Tjalve Gfk Géteborg VVV XVVVV 1.000 26
WIDEN Albin Egf Solna AAAA AAAA abandon
KIMFORS Simon Gfk Géteborg 3VV4X VVV 0.714 20
HOLBERG Maja Kfk Kalmar VV22X0 3V 0.429 -8
ERIKSSON Filip Ara Helsingborg 1122X1V V 0.286 -15
HALLBERG Hugo Gfk Goteborg 0100X034 0.000 -27
Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS
LOO Sebastian Kfk Kalmar 0OVv0o43V3Vv400 0.375 -16 14
AHLSTEDT Eimer Gfk Géteborg V.V 10 V V 2V 0.625 2 28
TROIZA Carl Gfk Goteborg 0 2 21 3 2 21 0.000 -22 13
HINSELL Elin Ara Helsingborg VV V. 0 2 V 14 0.500 -3 27
EJEMYR Christoffer Egf Solna VVVV V V2V 0875 22 37
NORDLUND Hugo Gfk Géteborg 22 V V1 4 02 0.250 -12 21
PERSSON Casper Mfi9Malmé 33 V 33 V 04 0.250 -9 26
GAHM Oscar Gfk Géteborg VV V VV V V V 1.000 32 40
JONSSON Rasmus Ara Helsingborg V4 V V2 V V 1 0.625 6 32
Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS
KVERNES Johannes Gfk Géteborg 04VV1VVV 0.625 12 30
DECROIX Hugo Fff Stockholm V VVVVVVV 1.000 36 40
WESTESSON Lave Gfk Goteborg V 0 4V2VV1 0.500 -1 27
TORNSIO Victor  Gfk Géteborg 2 1V 10VVO0 0.375 -13 19
STRANNE My Gfk Géteborg 0 03V 0VVV 0.500 -5 23
DAHLIN Svante Kfk Kalmar Vv41VVV VVV 0.875 25 35
TONNBERG Douglas Gfk Géteborg 100131 V1 0.125 -25 12
JADERLING Miranda Egf Solna 1212312 2 0.000 -26 14
PERSSON Sebastian Ara Helsingborg 0 OVV10VV 0.500 -3 21
Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William Gfk Géteborg VVV2VVV3 0.750 18
ENGELKE Isabelle Egf Solna 2 V304V42 0.250 -9

KEIJSNER Robin Ara Helsingborg 23 V23V4V 0.375 -3

MARTIN Nicholas Gfk Goéteborg OV3 1VV31 0.375 -8

HOLMDAHL Isak Kfk Kalmar VVVV VVVO0 0.875 24
SKAGERBERG Jonatan Gfk Goéteborg 1VV31 VV4 0.500 -1

BOCH Anastazja Gfk Géteborg 110002 00 0.000 -36

HULTGARDH Arvid Egf Solna 1vvvo1lv 2 0.500 -7
ANDREASSON Filip Gfk Goéteborg VV4VVVVV 0.875 22

39



STARTLISTA

Number Name
1 ZINGMARK
3 EJEMYR
4 DAHLIN
6 HOLMDAHL
7 ANDREASSON
8 KVERNES
9 JONSSON
10 GAHM
11 EWERS
12 PERSSON
13 BERGDAHL
14 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO
19 TORNSIO
20 AHLSTEDT
23 KEIJSNER
26 KIMFORS
28 WIDEN
29 NORDLUND
31 DECROIX
32 MARTIN
33 WESTESSON
44 HULTGARDH
44 LOO
48 HALLBERG
102 MUSTAFAEVA
104 HINSELL
105 JADERLING
106 HOLBERG
107 ENGELKE
110 BOCH
112 STRANNE
999 ERIKSSON
999 PERSSON
999 SKAGERBERG
999 TONNBERG
999 TROIZA

First name Club
William GFK GOTEBORG
Christoffer EGF SOLNA
Svante KFK KALMAR
Isak KFK KALMAR
Filip GFK GOTEBORG
Johannes GFK GOTEBORG
Rasmus ARA HELSINGBORG
Oscar GFK GOTEBORG
Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG
Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG
Tjalve GFK GOTEBORG
William GFK GOTEBORG
Victor GFK GOTEBORG
Eimer GFK GOTEBORG
Robin ARA HELSINGBORG
Simon GFK GOTEBORG
Albin EGF SOLNA
Hugo GFK GOTEBORG
Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM
Nicholas GFK GOTEBORG
Lave GFK GOTEBORG
Arvid EGF SOLNA
Sebastian KFK KALMAR
Hugo GFK GOTEBORG
Dillshodahon MF19 MALMO
Elin ARA HELSINGBORG
Miranda EGF SOLNA
Maja KFK KALMAR
Isabelle EGF SOLNA
Anastazja  GFK GOTEBORG
My GFK GOTEBORG
Filip ARA HELSINGBORG
Casper MF19 MALMO
Jonatan GFK GOTEBORG
Douglas GFK GOTEBORG
Carl GFK GOTEBORG



